Offering Energy Efficiency Level VI and CoC Tier 2 the 100W AEJ100 desktop AC-DC power
supplies are designed for ITE & industrial electronics applications.
The DC lead is fitted with a 5.5/2.5mm right angled barrel connector. With class B conducted &
radiated emissions and class I construction they are fitted with an IEC320-C14 inlet and have a
voltage input range of 90 to 264VAC.
100W
CONVECTION
COOLED
AEJ100 series
142.0 x 58.0 x 37.5mm (5.59" x 2.28" x 1.48”)
Click the link or scan the code
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(1)
AEJ100US12 12.0VDC 8.34A
±5%
89%
AEJ100US15 15.0VDC 6.67A 89%
AEJ100US19 19.0VDC 5.26A 89%
AEJ100US24 24.0VDC 4.17A 89%
AEJ100US28 28.0VDC 3.54A 89%
AEJ100US36 36.0VDC 2.78A 89%
AEJ100US48 48.0VDC 2.10A 89%
	f Single outputs 12V to 48VDC